RESULTADO FINAL

Analise e Desenvolvimento de Sistemas - Tecnologia

INSCRICAO

18886
22484
29155
22172
18683
26918
20290
22880
26304
31750
18458
21861
28008
20576
27007
25915
29094
18697
24232
29744
35258
34058
25502
20007
35974
34154
21878
20914
15309
24043
25232
30484
28232
27596
16520
31950

IRATI

NOME
AGUINALDO FABIANO CHAVES
ALESSANDRO STROPARO
ALEXANDRE GARCIA ARAUJO
ANDRE MARCOS SAMWAYS
CLAYTON BLACZYK KUIAWA
DANIEL BRAYON DE CASTRO
DANIELE APARECICA E SILVA
DAVI PADILHA
ELISSON DANIEL MARCINIAKI
FERNANDO NIEPCHI
GABRIEL MORAES HILLIG
GEOVANE DA CRUZ CARDOSO
GILMAR BORA
GISELI RODACKI
GUILHERME DE PAULA FERREIRA
GUILHERME MOLINARI BORGES
ISRAEL GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
JESSICA LAIS JUSTUS
JONAS STEFANECHEN
JOSIANE THAIS MAIESKI
LEANDRA GADENS RIGONI
LEONARDO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
LUCAS BATISTA DA LUZ
LUCAS FERNANDO PONTES CASTRO
LUCAS VINICIUS GEMIESKI
LUIZ CEZAR NEDILHA
LUIZ FELIPE HRYCYK
MATHEUS PABIS ESTEVES
PABLO JONATHAN PRADO
PATRICIA DANIELI VIEIRA
RENAN RIBEIRO LEITE
ROBSON ROITHYMAN DE SOUZA
RUBEM ELMAR BOSKA CAGGIANO
SIDALBERTO ANTONIO DE FARIAS
VAGNER DOS PASSOS
WELLINGTON HENRIQUE MACHADO DE LIMA



